
Name Organization Program Email Office Phone Cell Phone
Abbott, Leslie River Valley Resources Child Care Voucher Fund, Program Supervisor leslie@rivervalleyresources.com 812-949-4381 812-599-2160
Andreasen, Anne Jefferson County House of Hope Board Member, President stammon@aol.com 812-292-4290 ext. 1969
Back, Stephanie Child Advocacy Center Forensic Interviewer Stephanie@CACsoutheast.org 812-432-3200
Bate, Scott WorkOne - Madison Program Aide, National Able Network sbate@nationalable.org 812-265-3734 812-571-1532
Biehle, Kristal River Valley Resources WIOA Youth/JAG Program Manager kristal@rivervalleyresources.com 812-569-1776
Bradley, Jessica River Valley Resources Rural Works jbradley@rivervalleyresources.com 812-265-2652 812-599-9147
Bridges, Kelly Child Advocacy Center Forensic Interviewer Kelly@CACsoutheast.org 812-432-3200
Brown, Jenny River Valley Resources Data Management Director jenny@rivervalleyresources.com 812-599-1053
Bunton, Deb Jefferson County House of Hope Secretary buntond@cinergymetro.net 317-416-7805
Bush, John Jefferson County House of Hope Assistant Treasurer, Board Member jbush45@cinergymetro.net 812-274-0349
Cartwright, Elizabeth River Valley Resources Youth Career Coach ecartwright@rivervalleyresources.com 812-571-0649
Cheek, Sierra River Valley Resources Employment & Training Specialist scheek@rivervalleyresources.com 812-265-3734 ext. 206
Coffin, Sheila Jefferson County United Way Executive Director Jcunitedway@gmail.com 812-265-2036
Combs, Elizabeth WorkOne - Madison Senior Employment ecombs@rivervalleyresources.com 812-265-3734
Dattilo, Lucy Clearinghouse/River Valley Resources Volunteer Coordinator, Summer Meals for Kids program lucy_dattilo@outlook.com
Dunagan, Erica River Valley Resources Child Care Development Fund, Intake Agent edunagan@rivervalleyresources.com 812-273-0964
Elswick, Maranda River Valley Resources Community Resource Coordinator melswick@rivervalleyresources 812-274-0983
Farris, Lisa River Valley Resources Fiscal Department, Human Resources/Fiscal Assistant farris@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0976
Ferguson, Teresa WorkOne - Madison Case Manager, RESEA & Jobs for Hoosiers Tferguson@rivervalleyresources.com 812-265-3734 ext: 211
Frieske, April National Youth Advocate Program Continuous Quality Improvement Director, Indiana afrieske@nyap.org 812-292-6074
Geglein, Tracy River Valley Resources Adult Education, Adult Literacy Coordinator (River Valley Reads) tracy@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0977
Grady, Janice Centerstone Care Manager janice.grady@lifespringhealthsystems.org 812-265- 4513 ext.1972
Griffin, Lissa River Valley Resources Director of Program Operations, Region 9 WIOA Adult/Dislocated Worker lissa@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0965 812-599-1886
Harness, Naoma River Valley Resources Fiscal Department, Fiscal Assistant nharness@rivervalleyresources.com 
Kelly, Dan River Valley Resources Assistant Controller/Admin dan@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0974
Koehler, Annie Jefferson County House of Hope Board Member, Treasurer koehl84@aol.com 812-701-1420
Loaring, Denise Indiana Vocational Rehabilitation Vocational Rehabilitation Sue.Loaring@fssa.in.gov 812-288-8261 812-725-4832
Logsdon, Amanda River Valley Resources Adult Education Coordinator & Rural Works Employment Specialist mandi@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0967 812-599-3328
Marcum, Chelsea Safe Passage Outreach Coordinator cmarcum@safepassageinc.org 877-733-1990
McCollum, Konnie River Valley Resources Adult Education Director, Region 9 & 10 kmccollum@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0966 812-801-6210
Melton, Sue Centerstone Coordinator, Adult Program susan.melton@centerstone.org 812-265-1918 812-344-6402
Olson, Margo River Valley Resources Executive Director margo@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0971
Pittman, Heather Indiana Department of Workforce Development Community Employment Associate hpittman@dwd.in.gov 812-265-3734 ext. 204
Rankin, Kay Jefferson County House of Hope Board Member, Vice President krankin@cinergymetro.net 812-866-4741
Rohmann, Rosie WorkOne - Madison Case Manager, Business Services erohmann@dwd.in.gov 812-265-3734 ext: 226
Smith, Bev River Valley Resources Controller bev@rivervalleyresources.com 812-274-0973
Stephan, John Indento Enrollment Agent II Jstephan@morphotrust.com 615-499-2207
Varble, Stephanie Safe Passage Case Manager svarble@safepassageinc.org 877-733-1990
Wagner, Cindi Child Advocacy Center Child and Family Advocate Cindi@CACsoutheast.org 812-432-3200
Wehner, Sandy River Valley Resources Youth Programs Team Lead swehner@rivervalleyresources.com 812-801-3343
Wood, Brad River Valley Resources Director of Program Operations for the Clearinghouse bwood@rivervalleyresources.com 812-265-2562 812-571-5002
Zuckschwerdt, Joyce River Valley Resources Adult Education Teacher, Jefferson Co. jzuckschwerdt@rivervalleyresources.com 
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